

9

CS DJ ADJ 987/19

AMIT KUMAR Vs. OMBATI & ORS

17.10.2023

Present: Sh. R.D. Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.
Sh. Avnish son of defendant No. 1.
None for defendant No. 2.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff sought time to file written synopsis within a week alongwith relevant case law.

Put up for orders/clarification **on 10.11.2023.**

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW): Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/17.10.2023