

18
CS DJ ADJ 987/19
AMIT KUMAR Vs. OMBATI

14.05.2026

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Defendant in person.

Today the matter is fixed for PE.

Counsel for parties are not available due to strike.

Put up for purpose fixed on **12.08.2026.**

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 14.05.2026